QB Handicap Official Standings Rainbow Lanes 5/25/2015

1 Fletcher Thorpe

2 David Steele

3 Fletcher Thorpe

4 Wesley Culler

5 George Andrews

6 Brian Rogers

7 Brian Rogers

8 David Steele

9 George Andrews
10 Kimico Myers
11 Curtis Miller Sr
12 George Bates
13 Thurman Peterson
14 Cynthia Sumler
15 Brian Rogers
16 William Atkins
17 Jerrell Goings
18 David Steele
19 Cynthia Sumler
20 David Steele
21 Thurman Peterson

Sat. Deborah Rogers

Curtis Miller Sr.

Sun. Len Hilliker

Jerrell Goings

Sat. Curtis Miller Sr.

Bobby Diggs

Sun. Jules Howell

Sue Durrette

Mon. Lary Price

Rudy Brantley

Sat. Zake O'Toole

Brian Rogers

Sun. Bobby Jones II

Tammy Perry

Mon. Quincy Hayman

Justin Whitley

Kaycee Barham
Curtis Miller Sr
Brian Rogers
Karen Clyburn
Brian Rogers
Jazzmine Lee
Freddie Andrews
Brian Rogers
Freddie Andrews
Wesley Culler
Brian Rogers
Brian Rogers
Brian Rogers
David Steele
Willie Andrews
Melvin Moore
Jazzmine Lee
Juanita Sharper
Quincy Hayman
Jazzmine Lee
Jazzmine Lee

Bonus Squad
Drawing

David Steele

Drawing

Jazzmine Lee

Handicap Game

Scratch Game

1348
1347
1346
1337
1337
1330
1325
1321
1318
1317
1313
1312
1311
1308
1306
1303
1302
1302
1297
1297
1297

1347

1298

266
256
284
275
243
236

253
235
241
233
265
265

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$350.00
$350.00
$260.00
$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$140.00
$100.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$72.00
$70.00
$70.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00

$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
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QB Handicap Official Standings Rainbow Lanes 5/25/2015

Brian Rogers
Justin Whitley
Quincy Hayman
Fletcher Thorpe
Newanda Colvin
Wesley Culler
Zake O'Toole
Bobby Jones II

Wesley Culler
Jazzmine Lee
Brian Rogers
David Steele
George Andrews
Jules Howell
Jeffrey Washington
Thurman Peterson
Jerrell Goings

Sue Durrette

Sue Durrette
Jazzmine Lee
Kaycee Barham
Cynthia Sumler

Scratch Singles

Mixed Handicap Singles

Women's Handicap Singles

683
650
650
639
615
600
599
597

690
684
683
664
661
649
645
639
638
634

685
684
683
646

$500.00
$185.00
$185.00
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

$500.00
$250.00
$120.00
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$300.00
$150.00
$60.00
$40.00



